Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

China is now......... around the world and in no uncertain terms.

Chinese cities show an absence of

which is neither backwardness nor delay

| want that you should come here.

To increase one yard per head cloth would go round the world .............. times.

In China individual has been rescued form the aftermath of unfortunate heritage .

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia but the
............................ too.

Agricultural mechanization is being............. with consideration caution.

Chinese women enjoy
care

hour working day with free hospitalization and medical

The Great proletarian cultural Revolution has freed China from a traditionally
cumbersome...................

Mao said, "Instead of thing , people are decisive".

the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the ............. system

One fourth of mankind enclosed in the world's
memory attic

largest country was brought out the

A number of problems have plagued Asian countries.

The endless mass of .................. million people might well overthrow the whole problem from

all sides.

"Embellishment" means

Answers Choice

W =

OO® > DOUP DOmP DOWP DOWP UOWP U0UP UOWP U0Wr 00U» U0U» 00W» 00U» 00w

Folly

. Finery
. Fashion
. Foppery

women

. automobiles
. cinemas
. markets

. | want you should come here

. I want you come here

. lwant you to come here

. I want that you should come here

Fifteen

. Eighteen

thirty
Twenty

Separate
Saved
Pushed
Barred

West
East
South
North

Introduces
Introduce
Introduced
Introducing

8

10
12
16

Cabinet
Workers
Bureaucracy
Engineers

. Insignificant

Trivial

. Influential

Unimportant

Eastern
Southern
Western
Northern

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Confused

. Pained and troubled

Offended
Horrified

400

500
600
800

. Beautifying

. Badly managed
C.
D.

Establishment
Fulfilment



16

17

18

19

20

"exodus" means

Many Westerners have confronted the enigma of the Chinese planet.

They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead
benefit of the

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum
level.

The crowd of official visitors is more numerous than visiting traders.

of for the

w >

oow

Owm» DOm> DO

arrival

incoming
excess

Problem
Complexity

Danger
universe

world
whole

. substantial
. Tentative

systematic

In figures
In counting
. In total



