

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	They want to place the needs of man before those of the _____	A. animal B. beast C. machine D. cattle
2	The _____ run into hundreds of people at a time.	A. Visiting groups B. Visiting parties C. Set of people D. Delegations
3	The boy jumped the river.	A. In B. above C. into D. For
4	From a western angle there is a lack of _____ in the Chinese women	A. masculinity B. femininity C. strength D. stamina
5	The Chinese agricultural labourer wants to be _____ local industries.	A. admitted to B. incorporated in C. taken in D. brought in
6	The dog ran..... the road.	A. With B. On C. By D. Across
7	there are two opposite words, the rigid world of figures and the other the world of.	A. Imagination B. Faith C. Though D. Dream
8	"schizophrenia" means _____	A. a mental disease B. name of a book C. name of a food D. name of a city
9	Chinese woman have..... paid days before child birth	A. 26 B. 36 C. 46 D. 56
10	She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in all this.	A. Obtains B. Obtain C. Obtained D. Obtaining
11	Wasterners have forgotten the _____ background and painful colonial history of China	A. European B. Australian C. African D. Asiatic
12	Political control over the masses has stopped the..... from the contryside.	A. Incoming B. Setting C. Staying D. Exodus
13	In china the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate _____	A. image B. sewage C. cleavage D. heritage
14	China past <u>oblivion</u> in world affairs is part of history.	A. Low position B. Disrespect by others C. Disregard by others D. Carelessness
15	The endless mass of _____ million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800

16	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia however but the west too.	A. Large B. Extensive C. Huge D. big
17	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
18	Chinese cities show an absence of which is neither back wardens nor delay.	A. Women B. Markets C. Automobiles D. Cinemas
19	Mao is trying in fact to demonstrate that this concept apparently destroyed by modern technology is still a one	A. Meaningless B. Meaningful C. Fruitless D. Useless
20	"mounting" means _____	A. decreasing B. receiving C. increasing D. subsiding